
Performance Individual

Nova Prata 2025

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

4 / RENAN DE OLIVEIRA / CARLOS ANZOLIN

NOVATOS / 5 / 10:34:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
4

5º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Pass 3 2.619 --:--:--.-- +6000010:52:58.3 5 º5 º

2 Pass 3 3.090 --:--:--.-- +6000010:53:42.9 5 º5 º

3 Pass 3 4.086 --:--:--.-- +6000010:55:17.3 5 º5 º

4 Tmp 4 6.852 --:--:--.-- +6000011:00:11.1 5 º5 º

5 Tmp 4 7.544 11:02:27.14 +529011:01:34.2    52.9s 5 º5 º

6 Tmp 4 8.961 11:05:25.11 +609011:04:24.2 1m00s 5 º5 º

7 Tmp 5 10.688 11:08:43.31 +676011:07:35.7 1m07s 5 º4 º

8 Tmp 5 11.523 11:09:50.47 +489011:09:01.6    48.9s 5 º4 º

9 Tmp 5 12.795 11:12:04.99 +525011:11:12.5    52.5s 5 º4 º

10 Tmp 5 13.040 11:12:30.43 +527011:11:37.7    52.7s 5 º4 º

11 Tmp 6 14.661 11:15:01.99 +496011:14:12.4    49.6s 5 º5 º

12 Tmp 6 15.471 11:16:22.41 +571011:15:25.3    57.1s 5 º5 º

13 Tmp 7 18.813 11:20:34.48 +583011:19:36.2    58.3s 5 º5 º

14 Tmp 7 19.433 11:21:16.50 +557011:20:20.8    55.7s 5 º5 º

15 Tmp 7 20.669 11:22:52.32 +625011:21:49.8 1m02s 5 º5 º

16 Tmp 8 21.840 11:24:39.42 +614011:23:38.0 1m01s 5 º5 º

17 Tmp 9 25.717 11:29:22.92 +599011:28:23.0    59.9s 5 º5 º

18 Tmp 9 26.910 11:30:40.68 +596011:29:41.1    59.6s 5 º5 º

19 Tmp 11 29.282 11:42:08.08 +578011:41:10.3    57.8s 5 º5 º

20 Tmp 11 30.197 11:43:29.02 +564011:42:32.6    56.4s 5 º5 º

21 Tmp 11 31.463 11:45:21.44 +548011:44:26.6    54.8s 5 º5 º

22 Tmp 11 33.053 11:47:49.11 +594011:46:49.7    59.4s 5 º5 º

23 Tmp 11 34.982 11:50:33.12 +498011:49:43.3    49.8s 5 º5 º

24 Tmp 11 35.702 11:51:37.93 +498011:50:48.1    49.8s 5 º5 º

25 Tmp 11 36.818 11:53:18.01 +495011:52:28.5    49.5s 5 º5 º

26 Tmp 11 36.895 11:54:07.81 +923011:52:35.5 1m32s 5 º5 º

27 Tmp 12 38.437 11:55:43.27 +615011:54:41.8 1m01s 5 º5 º

28 Tmp 12 39.638 11:57:05.41 +571011:56:08.3    57.1s 5 º5 º

29 Tmp 13 40.434 12:02:06.17 +2899011:57:16.3 4m49s 5 º5 º

30 Tmp 13 40.966 12:02:40.43 +2762011:58:04.2 4m36s 5 º5 º

31 Tmp 14 42.077 12:03:46.72 +2522011:59:34.5 4m12s 5 º5 º

32 Tmp 14 43.112 12:04:47.28 +2336012:00:53.7 3m53s 5 º5 º

33 Tmp 14 44.159 12:05:53.94 +2200012:02:13.9 3m40s 5 º5 º

34 Tmp 14 45.844 12:09:00.34 +2773012:04:23.0 4m37s 5 º5 º

35 Tmp 15 47.040 12:10:11.89 +2458012:06:06.1 4m05s 5 º5 º

36 Tmp 15 48.244 12:11:40.93 +2264012:07:54.5 3m46s 5 º5 º

37 Tmp 15 48.408 12:11:57.81 +2286012:08:09.2 3m48s 5 º5 º

38 Tmp 15 49.531 12:13:23.81 +2135012:09:50.3 3m33s 5 º5 º

39 Tmp 16 50.559 12:14:41.20 +2023012:11:18.9 3m22s 5 º5 º

40 Tmp 16 51.634 12:15:47.21 [+1783]012:12:48.9 2m58s 5 º5 º

41 Tmp 16 52.954 12:17:13.03 [+1536]012:14:39.4 2m33s 5 º5 º

42 Tmp 16 53.979 12:18:29.60 +1444012:16:05.2 2m24s 5 º5 º

43 Tmp 17 56.057 12:20:36.31 +1051012:18:51.2 1m45s 5 º5 º

44 Tmp 18 58.598 12:31:46.33 +5894012:21:56.9 9m49s 5 º5 º

45 Tmp 18 59.480 12:32:40.73 +5861012:22:54.6 9m46s 5 º5 º

46 Tmp 18 61.351 12:34:33.53 +5764012:24:57.1 9m36s 5 º5 º

47 Tmp 20 65.852 12:38:23.95 +1351012:36:08.9 2m15s 5 º5 º

48 Tmp 20 65.880 12:38:27.96 +1366012:36:11.4 2m16s 5 º5 º

49 Pass 24 2.728 --:--:--.-- +6000014:23:57.6 5 º5 º

50 Pass 24 3.029 --:--:--.-- +6000014:24:30.5 5 º5 º

51 Pass 24 3.577 --:--:--.-- +6000014:25:30.2 5 º5 º

52 Pass 24 3.946 --:--:--.-- +6000014:26:10.5 5 º5 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

53 Tmp 26 4.681 14:30:34.49 +349014:29:59.6    34.9s 5 º4 º

54 Tmp 26 5.244 14:31:50.51 +648014:30:45.7 1m04s 5 º5 º

55 Tmp 26 5.615 14:32:27.03 +710014:31:16.0 1m11s 5 º5 º

56 Tmp 26 5.957 14:33:00.83 +768014:31:44.0 1m16s 5 º5 º

57 Tmp 26 6.856 14:34:12.40 +749014:32:57.5 1m14s 5 º5 º

58 Tmp 26 7.623 14:35:17.34 +770014:34:00.3 1m17s 5 º5 º

59 Tmp 28 9.726 14:41:54.34 +847014:40:29.6 1m24s 5 º2 º

60 Tmp 28 10.768 14:44:00.80 +1331014:41:47.7 2m13s 5 º2 º

61 Tmp 28 11.394 14:45:05.74 [+1510]014:42:34.7 2m31s 5 º2 º

62 Tmp 28 12.568 14:46:29.20 +1465014:44:02.7 2m26s 5 º2 º

63 Tmp 29 15.094 --:--:--.-- +6000014:47:26.5 5 º5 º

64 Tmp 29 15.488 --:--:--.-- +6000014:48:00.2 5 º5 º

65 Tmp 29 16.876 --:--:--.-- +6000014:49:59.2 5 º5 º

66 Tmp 29 17.795 --:--:--.-- +6000014:51:18.0 5 º5 º

67 Tmp 29 19.055 --:--:--.-- +6000014:53:06.0 5 º5 º

68 Tmp 30 20.063 --:--:--.-- +6000014:54:40.8 5 º5 º

69 Tmp 30 20.473 --:--:--.-- +6000014:55:20.7 5 º5 º

70 Tmp 30 22.198 --:--:--.-- +6000014:58:08.5 5 º5 º

71 Tmp 30 23.214 --:--:--.-- +6000014:59:47.4 5 º5 º

72 Tmp 30 23.794 --:--:--.-- +6000015:00:43.8 5 º5 º

73 Tmp 31 25.699 --:--:--.-- +6000015:03:37.0 5 º5 º

74 Tmp 32 26.762 --:--:--.-- +6000015:05:06.9 5 º5 º

75 Tmp 32 27.221 --:--:--.-- +6000015:05:44.5 5 º5 º

76 Tmp 32 28.355 --:--:--.-- +6000015:07:17.2 5 º5 º

77 Tmp 32 29.799 --:--:--.-- +6000015:09:15.4 5 º5 º

78 Tmp 32 30.714 --:--:--.-- +6000015:10:30.3 5 º5 º

79 Tmp 32 31.250 --:--:--.-- +6000015:11:14.1 5 º5 º

80 Tmp 33 32.142 --:--:--.-- +6000015:12:21.8 5 º5 º

81 Tmp 33 32.667 --:--:--.-- +6000015:13:00.3 5 º5 º

82 Tmp 33 33.208 --:--:--.-- +6000015:13:40.1 5 º5 º

83 Tmp 34 34.388 --:--:--.-- +6000015:15:25.8 5 º5 º

84 Tmp 34 34.495 --:--:--.-- +6000015:15:36.5 5 º5 º

85 Tmp 34 34.777 --:--:--.-- +6000015:16:04.7 5 º5 º

86 Tmp 34 35.600 --:--:--.-- +6000015:17:27.0 5 º5 º

87 Tmp 34 36.488 --:--:--.-- +6000015:18:55.8 5 º5 º

88 Tmp 34 37.505 --:--:--.-- +6000015:20:37.5 5 º5 º

89 Tmp 34 37.829 --:--:--.-- +6000015:21:09.9 5 º5 º

90 Tmp 36 40.184 --:--:--.-- +6000015:28:38.1 5 º5 º

91 Tmp 36 41.294 --:--:--.-- +6000015:29:59.7 5 º5 º

92 Tmp 36 42.217 --:--:--.-- +6000015:31:07.5 5 º5 º

93 Tmp 36 42.735 --:--:--.-- +6000015:31:45.5 5 º5 º

94 Tmp 36 43.714 --:--:--.-- +6000015:32:57.5 5 º5 º

95 Tmp 36 45.335 --:--:--.-- +6000015:34:56.6 5 º5 º

4 0 3169060Num Pen Total PPPCZ 5ºCol. Final
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Performance Individual

Nova Prata 2025

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

43 / EDSON DE OLIVEIRA / PABLO DE OLIVEIRA

NOVATOS / 7 / 10:36:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
43

2º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Pass 3 2.619 10:55:43.25 0010:54:58.3    45.0s 2 º2 º

2 Pass 3 3.090 10:57:17.39 0010:55:42.9 1m34s 2 º2 º

3 Pass 3 4.086 11:02:03.97 0010:57:17.3 4m46s 2 º2 º

4 Tmp 4 6.852 11:02:03.97 -71011:02:11.1     7.1s 3 º3 º

5 Tmp 4 7.544 11:03:25.79 -84011:03:34.2     8.4s 2 º2 º

6 Tmp 4 8.961 11:06:03.23 -210011:06:24.2    21.0s 4 º4 º

7 Tmp 5 10.688 11:11:35.03 [+1193]011:09:35.7 1m59s 4 º5 º

8 Tmp 5 11.523 11:12:38.80 [+972]011:11:01.6 1m37s 4 º5 º

9 Tmp 5 12.795 11:14:22.87 +704011:13:12.5 1m10s 4 º5 º

10 Tmp 5 13.040 11:14:50.56 [+729]011:13:37.7 1m12s 4 º5 º

11 Tmp 6 14.661 11:16:49.22 +368011:16:12.4    36.8s 4 º4 º

12 Tmp 6 15.471 11:17:41.84 +165011:17:25.3    16.5s 4 º4 º

13 Tmp 7 18.813 11:21:30.86 -53011:21:36.2     5.3s 4 º4 º

14 Tmp 7 19.433 11:22:10.81 -100011:22:20.8    10.0s 4 º4 º

15 Tmp 7 20.669 11:23:35.99 -138011:23:49.8    13.8s 4 º4 º

16 Tmp 8 21.840 11:25:05.20 -328011:25:38.0    32.8s 4 º4 º

17 Tmp 9 25.717 11:30:23.21 +2011:30:23.0     0.2s 4 º1 º

18 Tmp 9 26.910 11:31:41.13 0011:31:41.1     0.0s 4 º1 º

19 Tmp 11 29.282 11:43:09.87 [-4]011:43:10.3     0.4s 4 º1 º

20 Tmp 11 30.197 11:44:33.68 +11011:44:32.6     1.1s 4 º2 º

21 Tmp 11 31.463 11:46:24.67 -19011:46:26.6     1.9s 4 º3 º

22 Tmp 11 33.053 11:48:55.03 +53011:48:49.7     5.3s 4 º3 º

23 Tmp 11 34.982 11:51:45.58 +23011:51:43.3     2.3s 4 º3 º

24 Tmp 11 35.702 11:52:47.85 -3011:52:48.1     0.3s 4 º2 º

25 Tmp 11 36.818 11:54:26.73 -18011:54:28.5     1.8s 4 º3 º

26 Tmp 11 36.895 11:54:32.22 -33011:54:35.5     3.3s 4 º2 º

27 Tmp 12 38.437 11:56:35.05 -68011:56:41.8     6.8s 4 º3 º

28 Tmp 12 39.638 11:58:01.03 -73011:58:08.3     7.3s 4 º3 º

29 Tmp 13 40.434 11:59:52.63 +363011:59:16.3    36.3s 4 º4 º

30 Tmp 13 40.966 12:00:41.85 +377012:00:04.2    37.7s 4 º4 º

31 Tmp 14 42.077 12:02:08.73 +342012:01:34.5    34.2s 4 º4 º

32 Tmp 14 43.112 12:03:18.98 +253012:02:53.7    25.3s 4 º4 º

33 Tmp 14 44.159 12:04:32.58 +187012:04:13.9    18.7s 4 º4 º

34 Tmp 14 45.844 12:06:18.55 -45012:06:23.0     4.5s 4 º3 º

35 Tmp 15 47.040 12:08:02.49 -36012:08:06.1     3.6s 4 º3 º

36 Tmp 15 48.244 12:10:07.09 +126012:09:54.5    12.6s 4 º3 º

37 Tmp 15 48.408 12:10:31.95 +228012:10:09.2    22.8s 4 º3 º

38 Tmp 15 49.531 12:12:13.66 +234012:11:50.3    23.4s 4 º3 º

39 Tmp 16 50.559 12:13:37.50 +186012:13:18.9    18.6s 4 º3 º

40 Tmp 16 51.634 12:14:48.26 [-6]012:14:48.9     0.6s 4 º2 º

41 Tmp 16 52.954 12:16:38.88 [-5]012:16:39.4     0.5s 4 º1 º

42 Tmp 16 53.979 12:18:13.29 +81012:18:05.2     8.1s 4 º4 º

43 Tmp 17 56.057 12:20:53.48 +23012:20:51.2     2.3s 4 º3 º

44 Tmp 18 58.598 12:24:05.49 +86012:23:56.9     8.6s 4 º4 º

45 Tmp 18 59.480 12:25:00.01 +54012:24:54.6     5.4s 4 º3 º

46 Tmp 18 61.351 12:26:51.57 -55012:26:57.1     5.5s 4 º2 º

47 Tmp 20 65.852 12:38:12.05 +32012:38:08.9     3.2s 4 º3 º

48 Tmp 20 65.880 12:38:15.27 +39012:38:11.4     3.9s 4 º3 º

49 Pass 24 2.728 14:31:01.92 0014:25:57.6 5m04s 4 º2 º

50 Pass 24 3.029 14:31:01.92 0014:26:30.5 4m31s 4 º2 º

51 Pass 24 3.577 14:31:01.92 0014:27:30.2 3m31s 4 º2 º

52 Pass 24 3.946 14:34:29.64 0014:28:10.5 6m19s 4 º2 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

53 Tmp 26 4.681 14:31:01.92 -577014:31:59.6    57.7s 4 º5 º

54 Tmp 26 5.244 14:32:57.06 +114014:32:45.7    11.4s 4 º4 º

55 Tmp 26 5.615 14:33:34.80 +188014:33:16.0    18.8s 4 º4 º

56 Tmp 26 5.957 14:34:28.98 +450014:33:44.0    45.0s 4 º4 º

57 Tmp 26 6.856 14:35:37.83 +403014:34:57.5    40.3s 4 º4 º

58 Tmp 26 7.623 14:36:45.02 +447014:36:00.3    44.7s 4 º4 º

59 Tmp 28 9.726 14:48:34.80 +3652014:42:29.6 6m05s 4 º4 º

60 Tmp 28 10.768 14:53:44.53 +5968014:43:47.7 9m56s 4 º3 º

61 Tmp 28 11.394 14:56:20.43 +6000014:44:34.7 11m45s 4 º4 º

62 Tmp 28 12.568 14:57:50.01 +6000014:46:02.7 11m47s 4 º4 º

63 Tmp 29 15.094 15:01:01.63 +6000014:49:26.5 11m35s 4 º3 º

64 Tmp 29 15.488 15:01:31.23 +6000014:50:00.2 11m31s 4 º3 º

65 Tmp 29 16.876 15:03:18.77 +6000014:51:59.2 11m19s 4 º3 º

66 Tmp 29 17.795 15:04:19.08 +6000014:53:18.0 11m01s 4 º3 º

67 Tmp 29 19.055 15:05:47.86 +6000014:55:06.0 10m41s 4 º3 º

68 Tmp 30 20.063 15:06:53.11 +6000014:56:40.8 10m12s 4 º3 º

69 Tmp 30 20.473 15:07:23.64 +6000014:57:20.7 10m02s 4 º3 º

70 Tmp 30 22.198 15:09:01.98 +5335015:00:08.5 8m53s 4 º2 º

71 Tmp 30 23.214 15:10:21.43 +5140015:01:47.4 8m34s 4 º2 º

72 Tmp 30 23.794 15:10:56.44 +4926015:02:43.8 8m12s 3 º2 º

73 Tmp 31 25.699 15:11:33.81 +3568015:05:37.0 5m56s 3 º2 º

74 Tmp 32 26.762 15:12:25.30 +3184015:07:06.9 5m18s 2 º2 º

75 Tmp 32 27.221 15:13:36.61 +3521015:07:44.5 5m52s 2 º2 º

76 Tmp 32 28.355 15:14:08.49 +2913015:09:17.2 4m51s 2 º2 º

77 Tmp 32 29.799 15:15:24.35 +2490015:11:15.4 4m09s 2 º2 º

78 Tmp 32 30.714 15:17:32.44 +3021015:12:30.3 5m02s 2 º2 º

79 Tmp 32 31.250 15:19:01.83 +3477015:13:14.1 5m47s 2 º2 º

80 Tmp 33 32.142 15:20:45.51 +3837015:14:21.8 6m23s 2 º2 º

81 Tmp 33 32.667 15:21:21.18 +3809015:15:00.3 6m20s 2 º2 º

82 Tmp 33 33.208 15:21:54.91 +3748015:15:40.1 6m14s 2 º2 º

83 Tmp 34 34.388 15:23:18.34 +3525015:17:25.8 5m52s 2 º2 º

84 Tmp 34 34.495 15:23:24.20 +3477015:17:36.5 5m47s 2 º2 º

85 Tmp 34 34.777 15:23:50.41 +3457015:18:04.7 5m45s 2 º2 º

86 Tmp 34 35.600 15:24:46.01 +3190015:19:27.0 5m19s 2 º2 º

87 Tmp 34 36.488 15:25:45.33 +2895015:20:55.8 4m49s 2 º2 º

88 Tmp 34 37.505 15:27:07.21 +2697015:22:37.5 4m29s 2 º2 º

89 Tmp 34 37.829 15:27:30.94 +2610015:23:09.9 4m21s 2 º2 º

90 Tmp 36 40.184 15:30:35.95 -22015:30:38.1     2.2s 2 º2 º

91 Tmp 36 41.294 15:32:05.82 +61015:31:59.7     6.1s 2 º2 º

92 Tmp 36 42.217 15:33:07.36 -1015:33:07.5     0.1s 2 º1 º

93 Tmp 36 42.735 15:33:45.75 +3015:33:45.5     0.3s 2 º1 º

94 Tmp 36 43.714 15:34:56.44 -11015:34:57.5     1.1s 2 º1 º

95 Tmp 36 45.335 15:36:51.33 -53015:36:56.6     5.3s 2 º2 º

43 0 1420411Num Pen Total PPPCZ 2ºCol. Final
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Performance Individual

Nova Prata 2025

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

85 / MOISES PERETTI / ERICK BINOTTI

NOVATOS / 8 / 10:37:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
85

4º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Pass 3 2.619 10:56:45.42 0010:55:58.3    47.1s 1 º1 º

2 Pass 3 3.090 10:58:13.78 0010:56:42.9 1m30s 1 º1 º

3 Pass 3 4.086 11:03:03.93 0010:58:17.3 4m46s 1 º1 º

4 Tmp 4 6.852 11:03:03.93 -72011:03:11.1     7.2s 4 º4 º

5 Tmp 4 7.544 11:04:24.11 -101011:04:34.2    10.1s 4 º4 º

6 Tmp 4 8.961 11:07:15.81 -84011:07:24.2     8.4s 3 º3 º

7 Tmp 5 10.688 11:10:35.85 +2011:10:35.7     0.2s 3 º1 º

8 Tmp 5 11.523 11:11:56.46 -51011:12:01.6     5.1s 2 º2 º

9 Tmp 5 12.795 11:14:05.91 -66011:14:12.5     6.6s 3 º3 º

10 Tmp 5 13.040 11:14:31.71 -60011:14:37.7     6.0s 3 º3 º

11 Tmp 6 14.661 11:17:13.94 +15011:17:12.4     1.5s 3 º2 º

12 Tmp 6 15.471 11:18:24.14 -12011:18:25.3     1.2s 2 º2 º

13 Tmp 7 18.813 11:22:32.79 -34011:22:36.2     3.4s 3 º3 º

14 Tmp 7 19.433 11:23:15.75 -51011:23:20.8     5.1s 3 º3 º

15 Tmp 7 20.669 11:24:45.11 -47011:24:49.8     4.7s 3 º3 º

16 Tmp 8 21.840 11:26:28.57 -94011:26:38.0     9.4s 3 º3 º

17 Tmp 9 25.717 11:31:14.74 -83011:31:23.0     8.3s 3 º4 º

18 Tmp 9 26.910 11:32:32.61 -85011:32:41.1     8.5s 3 º4 º

19 Tmp 11 29.282 11:44:09.74 [-6]011:44:10.3     0.6s 3 º2 º

20 Tmp 11 30.197 11:45:31.38 -12011:45:32.6     1.2s 3 º3 º

21 Tmp 11 31.463 11:47:24.91 -17011:47:26.6     1.7s 2 º2 º

22 Tmp 11 33.053 11:49:49.29 [-4]011:49:49.7     0.4s 2 º1 º

23 Tmp 11 34.982 11:52:39.00 -43011:52:43.3     4.3s 2 º4 º

24 Tmp 11 35.702 11:53:42.97 -51011:53:48.1     5.1s 2 º4 º

25 Tmp 11 36.818 11:55:22.84 -57011:55:28.5     5.7s 2 º4 º

26 Tmp 11 36.895 11:55:26.80 -87011:55:35.5     8.7s 3 º4 º

27 Tmp 12 38.437 11:57:32.54 -93011:57:41.8     9.3s 3 º4 º

28 Tmp 12 39.638 11:58:57.56 -107011:59:08.3    10.7s 3 º4 º

29 Tmp 13 40.434 12:00:04.78 -115012:00:16.3    11.5s 3 º3 º

30 Tmp 13 40.966 12:00:52.39 -118012:01:04.2    11.8s 3 º2 º

31 Tmp 14 42.077 12:02:21.12 -134012:02:34.5    13.4s 3 º3 º

32 Tmp 14 43.112 12:03:38.94 -148012:03:53.7    14.8s 3 º3 º

33 Tmp 14 44.159 12:04:57.98 -159012:05:13.9    15.9s 3 º3 º

34 Tmp 14 45.844 12:09:04.18 [+1012]012:07:23.0 1m41s 3 º4 º

35 Tmp 15 47.040 12:10:24.55 [+785]012:09:06.1 1m18s 3 º4 º

36 Tmp 15 48.244 12:12:11.04 +765012:10:54.5 1m16s 3 º4 º

37 Tmp 15 48.408 12:12:25.91 [+767]012:11:09.2 1m16s 3 º4 º

38 Tmp 15 49.531 12:13:52.85 +626012:12:50.3 1m02s 3 º4 º

39 Tmp 16 50.559 12:15:08.36 +495012:14:18.9    49.5s 3 º4 º

40 Tmp 16 51.634 12:16:08.27 +194012:15:48.9    19.4s 3 º4 º

41 Tmp 16 52.954 12:17:34.19 -52012:17:39.4     5.2s 3 º4 º

42 Tmp 16 53.979 12:19:02.79 -24012:19:05.2     2.4s 3 º3 º

43 Tmp 17 56.057 12:21:43.31 -79012:21:51.2     7.9s 3 º4 º

44 Tmp 18 58.598 12:24:48.74 -82012:24:56.9     8.2s 3 º3 º

45 Tmp 18 59.480 12:25:46.23 -84012:25:54.6     8.4s 3 º4 º

46 Tmp 18 61.351 12:27:43.49 -136012:27:57.1    13.6s 3 º4 º

47 Tmp 20 65.852 12:39:08.99 +1012:39:08.9     0.1s 3 º1 º

48 Tmp 20 65.880 12:39:12.57 +12012:39:11.4     1.2s 3 º1 º

49 Pass 24 2.728 14:33:02.02 0014:26:57.6 6m04s 3 º1 º

50 Pass 24 3.029 14:33:02.02 0014:27:30.5 5m31s 3 º1 º

51 Pass 24 3.577 14:33:02.02 0014:28:30.2 4m31s 3 º1 º

52 Pass 24 3.946 14:34:48.62 0014:29:10.5 5m38s 3 º1 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

53 Tmp 26 4.681 14:33:02.02 +24014:32:59.6     2.4s 3 º2 º

54 Tmp 26 5.244 14:33:46.60 [+9]014:33:45.7     0.9s 3 º2 º

55 Tmp 26 5.615 14:34:20.58 +46014:34:16.0     4.6s 3 º2 º

56 Tmp 26 5.957 14:34:48.62 +46014:34:44.0     4.6s 3 º2 º

57 Tmp 26 6.856 14:35:57.88 +4014:35:57.5     0.4s 3 º1 º

58 Tmp 26 7.623 14:37:01.75 +15014:37:00.3     1.5s 3 º2 º

59 Tmp 28 9.726 14:41:43.52 -1061014:43:29.6 1m46s 2 º3 º

60 Tmp 28 10.768 15:10:58.31 +6000014:44:47.7 26m10s 2 º4 º

61 Tmp 28 11.394 15:11:50.20 +6000014:45:34.7 26m15s 2 º3 º

62 Tmp 28 12.568 15:13:12.33 +6000014:47:02.7 26m09s 2 º3 º

63 Tmp 29 15.094 15:16:07.80 +6000014:50:26.5 25m41s 2 º2 º

64 Tmp 29 15.488 15:16:38.66 +6000014:51:00.2 25m38s 2 º2 º

65 Tmp 29 16.876 15:18:06.69 +6000014:52:59.2 25m07s 2 º2 º

66 Tmp 29 17.795 15:19:05.08 +6000014:54:18.0 24m47s 2 º2 º

67 Tmp 29 19.055 15:20:24.75 +6000014:56:06.0 24m18s 2 º2 º

68 Tmp 30 20.063 15:21:21.95 +6000014:57:40.8 23m41s 2 º2 º

69 Tmp 30 20.473 15:21:51.62 +6000014:58:20.7 23m30s 2 º2 º

70 Tmp 30 22.198 15:23:33.99 +6000015:01:08.5 22m25s 2 º3 º

71 Tmp 30 23.214 15:24:43.21 +6000015:02:47.4 21m55s 2 º3 º

72 Tmp 30 23.794 15:25:23.34 +6000015:03:43.8 21m39s 2 º3 º

73 Tmp 31 25.699 15:25:57.58 +6000015:06:37.0 19m20s 2 º4 º

74 Tmp 32 26.762 15:27:07.74 +6000015:08:06.9 19m00s 3 º4 º

75 Tmp 32 27.221 15:28:11.75 +6000015:08:44.5 19m27s 3 º3 º

76 Tmp 32 28.355 15:28:41.81 +6000015:10:17.2 18m24s 3 º4 º

77 Tmp 32 29.799 15:29:46.31 +6000015:12:15.4 17m30s 3 º4 º

78 Tmp 32 30.714 15:31:20.87 +6000015:13:30.3 17m50s 3 º4 º

79 Tmp 32 31.250 15:32:20.48 +6000015:14:14.1 18m06s 3 º3 º

80 Tmp 33 32.142 15:33:51.80 +6000015:15:21.8 18m30s 3 º3 º

81 Tmp 33 32.667 15:34:20.45 +6000015:16:00.3 18m20s 3 º3 º

82 Tmp 33 33.208 15:34:44.83 +6000015:16:40.1 18m04s 3 º3 º

83 Tmp 34 34.388 15:35:47.10 +6000015:18:25.8 17m21s 3 º3 º

84 Tmp 34 34.495 15:35:53.51 +6000015:18:36.5 17m17s 3 º3 º

85 Tmp 34 34.777 15:36:13.74 +6000015:19:04.7 17m09s 3 º3 º

86 Tmp 34 35.600 15:36:59.90 +6000015:20:27.0 16m32s 3 º4 º

87 Tmp 34 36.488 15:37:55.18 +6000015:21:55.8 15m59s 3 º4 º

88 Tmp 34 37.505 15:39:03.28 +6000015:23:37.5 15m25s 4 º4 º

89 Tmp 34 37.829 15:39:24.16 +6000015:24:09.9 15m14s 4 º4 º

90 Tmp 36 40.184 15:41:55.59 +6000015:31:38.1 10m17s 4 º4 º

91 Tmp 36 41.294 15:42:55.01 +5953015:32:59.7 9m55s 4 º4 º

92 Tmp 36 42.217 15:43:47.43 +5799015:34:07.5 9m39s 4 º4 º

93 Tmp 36 42.735 15:44:14.77 +5693015:34:45.5 9m29s 4 º4 º

94 Tmp 36 43.714 15:45:05.26 +5478015:35:57.5 9m07s 4 º4 º

95 Tmp 36 45.335 15:46:24.91 +5083015:37:56.6 8m28s 4 º4 º

85 0 2197500Num Pen Total PPPCZ 4ºCol. Final
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Performance Individual

Nova Prata 2025

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

251 / EDUARDO MINOZZO / CHRISTIAN GHELLERE

NOVATOS / 4 / 10:33:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
251

1º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Pass 3 2.619 10:52:42.18 0010:51:58.3    43.9s 4 º4 º

2 Pass 3 3.090 10:54:16.60 0010:52:42.9 1m33s 4 º4 º

3 Pass 3 4.086 10:59:10.23 0010:54:17.3 4m52s 4 º4 º

4 Tmp 4 6.852 10:59:10.23 -9010:59:11.1     0.9s 1 º1 º

5 Tmp 4 7.544 11:00:33.79 -4011:00:34.2     0.4s 1 º1 º

6 Tmp 4 8.961 11:03:22.18 -20011:03:24.2     2.0s 1 º2 º

7 Tmp 5 10.688 11:06:36.78 +11011:06:35.7     1.1s 1 º2 º

8 Tmp 5 11.523 11:08:00.49 -11011:08:01.6     1.1s 1 º1 º

9 Tmp 5 12.795 11:10:12.57 +1011:10:12.5     0.1s 1 º1 º

10 Tmp 5 13.040 11:10:37.95 +3011:10:37.7     0.3s 1 º1 º

11 Tmp 6 14.661 11:13:12.54 +1011:13:12.4     0.1s 1 º1 º

12 Tmp 6 15.471 11:14:24.72 -6011:14:25.3     0.6s 1 º1 º

13 Tmp 7 18.813 11:18:37.52 +13011:18:36.2     1.3s 1 º2 º

14 Tmp 7 19.433 11:19:22.44 +16011:19:20.8     1.6s 1 º1 º

15 Tmp 7 20.669 11:20:49.34 -5011:20:49.8     0.5s 1 º1 º

16 Tmp 8 21.840 11:22:37.05 [-10]011:22:38.0     1.0s 1 º2 º

17 Tmp 9 25.717 11:27:22.85 -2011:27:23.0     0.2s 1 º2 º

18 Tmp 9 26.910 11:28:41.17 +1011:28:41.1     0.1s 1 º2 º

19 Tmp 11 29.282 11:40:08.75 -16011:40:10.3     1.6s 1 º3 º

20 Tmp 11 30.197 11:41:31.60 [-10]011:41:32.6     1.0s 1 º1 º

21 Tmp 11 31.463 11:43:25.15 -15011:43:26.6     1.5s 1 º1 º

22 Tmp 11 33.053 11:45:49.34 -4011:45:49.7     0.4s 1 º2 º

23 Tmp 11 34.982 11:48:43.34 0011:48:43.3     0.0s 1 º1 º

24 Tmp 11 35.702 11:49:47.46 -6011:49:48.1     0.6s 1 º3 º

25 Tmp 11 36.818 11:51:27.88 -6011:51:28.5     0.6s 1 º1 º

26 Tmp 11 36.895 11:51:37.29 +18011:51:35.5     1.8s 1 º1 º

27 Tmp 12 38.437 11:53:41.93 +1011:53:41.8     0.1s 1 º1 º

28 Tmp 12 39.638 11:55:08.80 +5011:55:08.3     0.5s 1 º1 º

29 Tmp 13 40.434 11:56:19.23 +29011:56:16.3     2.9s 1 º2 º

30 Tmp 13 40.966 11:57:06.13 +19011:57:04.2     1.9s 1 º1 º

31 Tmp 14 42.077 11:58:34.31 -2011:58:34.5     0.2s 1 º1 º

32 Tmp 14 43.112 11:59:53.52 -2011:59:53.7     0.2s 1 º1 º

33 Tmp 14 44.159 12:01:14.03 +1012:01:13.9     0.1s 1 º2 º

34 Tmp 14 45.844 12:03:22.78 -2012:03:23.0     0.2s 1 º1 º

35 Tmp 15 47.040 12:05:05.90 -2012:05:06.1     0.2s 1 º1 º

36 Tmp 15 48.244 12:06:54.38 -1012:06:54.5     0.1s 1 º1 º

37 Tmp 15 48.408 12:07:09.07 -1012:07:09.2     0.1s 1 º1 º

38 Tmp 15 49.531 12:08:50.06 -2012:08:50.3     0.2s 1 º1 º

39 Tmp 16 50.559 12:10:18.77 -1012:10:18.9     0.1s 1 º1 º

40 Tmp 16 51.634 12:11:48.36 -5012:11:48.9     0.5s 1 º1 º

41 Tmp 16 52.954 12:13:40.23 +8012:13:39.4     0.8s 1 º2 º

42 Tmp 16 53.979 12:15:06.28 +11012:15:05.2     1.1s 1 º1 º

43 Tmp 17 56.057 12:17:51.29 +1012:17:51.2     0.1s 1 º1 º

44 Tmp 18 58.598 12:20:57.72 +8012:20:56.9     0.8s 1 º1 º

45 Tmp 18 59.480 12:21:57.64 +30012:21:54.6     3.0s 1 º2 º

46 Tmp 18 61.351 12:24:02.16 [+51]012:23:57.1     5.1s 1 º1 º

47 Tmp 20 65.852 12:35:11.17 +23012:35:08.9     2.3s 1 º2 º

48 Tmp 20 65.880 12:35:14.42 +30012:35:11.4     3.0s 1 º2 º

49 Pass 24 2.728 14:29:00.20 0014:22:57.6 6m02s 1 º4 º

50 Pass 24 3.029 14:29:00.20 0014:23:30.5 5m29s 1 º4 º

51 Pass 24 3.577 14:29:00.20 0014:24:30.2 4m30s 1 º4 º

52 Pass 24 3.946 14:30:47.96 0014:25:10.5 5m37s 1 º4 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

53 Tmp 26 4.681 14:28:59.53 -1014:28:59.6     0.1s 1 º1 º

54 Tmp 26 5.244 14:29:45.85 +2014:29:45.7     0.2s 1 º1 º

55 Tmp 26 5.615 14:30:17.12 +11014:30:16.0     1.1s 1 º1 º

56 Tmp 26 5.957 14:30:47.13 +31014:30:44.0     3.1s 1 º1 º

57 Tmp 26 6.856 14:31:56.59 -9014:31:57.5     0.9s 1 º2 º

58 Tmp 26 7.623 14:33:00.62 +3014:33:00.3     0.3s 1 º1 º

59 Tmp 28 9.726 14:39:29.73 +1014:39:29.6     0.1s 1 º1 º

60 Tmp 28 10.768 14:40:47.25 -5014:40:47.7     0.5s 1 º1 º

61 Tmp 28 11.394 14:41:38.32 [+36]014:41:34.7     3.6s 1 º1 º

62 Tmp 28 12.568 14:43:02.31 -4014:43:02.7     0.4s 1 º1 º

63 Tmp 29 15.094 14:46:26.26 -2014:46:26.5     0.2s 1 º1 º

64 Tmp 29 15.488 14:46:59.85 -4014:47:00.2     0.4s 1 º1 º

65 Tmp 29 16.876 14:49:01.64 +24014:48:59.2     2.4s 1 º1 º

66 Tmp 29 17.795 14:50:18.04 0014:50:18.0     0.0s 1 º1 º

67 Tmp 29 19.055 14:52:05.79 -2014:52:06.0     0.2s 1 º1 º

68 Tmp 30 20.063 14:53:40.83 0014:53:40.8     0.0s 1 º1 º

69 Tmp 30 20.473 14:54:21.67 [+10]014:54:20.7     1.0s 1 º1 º

70 Tmp 30 22.198 14:57:07.70 -8014:57:08.5     0.8s 1 º1 º

71 Tmp 30 23.214 14:58:46.60 -8014:58:47.4     0.8s 1 º1 º

72 Tmp 30 23.794 14:59:42.69 -11014:59:43.8     1.1s 1 º1 º

73 Tmp 31 25.699 15:00:56.06 -1009015:02:37.0 1m40s 1 º1 º

74 Tmp 32 26.762 15:02:36.91 -900015:04:06.9 1m30s 1 º1 º

75 Tmp 32 27.221 15:04:07.07 -374015:04:44.5    37.4s 1 º1 º

76 Tmp 32 28.355 15:04:44.13 -931015:06:17.2 1m33s 1 º1 º

77 Tmp 32 29.799 15:06:16.79 -1186015:08:15.4 1m58s 1 º1 º

78 Tmp 32 30.714 15:08:13.38 -769015:09:30.3 1m16s 1 º1 º

79 Tmp 32 31.250 15:09:29.67 -444015:10:14.1    44.4s 1 º1 º

80 Tmp 33 32.142 15:11:22.06 +3015:11:21.8     0.3s 1 º1 º

81 Tmp 33 32.667 15:12:01.72 +14015:12:00.3     1.4s 1 º1 º

82 Tmp 33 33.208 15:12:43.10 +30015:12:40.1     3.0s 1 º1 º

83 Tmp 34 34.388 15:14:26.44 +6015:14:25.8     0.6s 1 º1 º

84 Tmp 34 34.495 15:14:36.92 +4015:14:36.5     0.4s 1 º1 º

85 Tmp 34 34.777 15:15:04.43 -3015:15:04.7     0.3s 1 º1 º

86 Tmp 34 35.600 15:16:26.71 -3015:16:27.0     0.3s 1 º1 º

87 Tmp 34 36.488 15:17:55.60 -2015:17:55.8     0.2s 1 º1 º

88 Tmp 34 37.505 15:19:37.57 +1015:19:37.5     0.1s 1 º1 º

89 Tmp 34 37.829 15:20:08.47 -14015:20:09.9     1.4s 1 º1 º

90 Tmp 36 40.184 15:27:38.45 +4015:27:38.1     0.4s 1 º1 º

91 Tmp 36 41.294 15:29:01.13 +14015:28:59.7     1.4s 1 º1 º

92 Tmp 36 42.217 15:30:10.06 +26015:30:07.5     2.6s 1 º2 º

93 Tmp 36 42.735 15:30:47.89 +24015:30:45.5     2.4s 1 º2 º

94 Tmp 36 43.714 15:32:01.30 [+38]015:31:57.5     3.8s 1 º2 º

95 Tmp 36 45.335 15:33:56.76 +2015:33:56.6     0.2s 1 º1 º

251 0 62413Num Pen Total PPPCZ 1ºCol. Final
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Performance Individual

Nova Prata 2025

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

283 / BERNARDO PIZZATO / DARCIO PALMA

NOVATOS / 6 / 10:35:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
283

3º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Pass 3 2.619 10:54:38.28 0010:53:58.3    40.0s 3 º3 º

2 Pass 3 3.090 10:56:11.39 0010:54:42.9 1m28s 3 º3 º

3 Pass 3 4.086 11:01:05.28 0010:56:17.3 4m48s 3 º3 º

4 Tmp 4 6.852 11:01:05.28 -58011:01:11.1     5.8s 2 º2 º

5 Tmp 4 7.544 11:02:24.20 -100011:02:34.2    10.0s 3 º3 º

6 Tmp 4 8.961 11:05:22.84 -14011:05:24.2     1.4s 2 º1 º

7 Tmp 5 10.688 11:08:41.96 +63011:08:35.7     6.3s 2 º3 º

8 Tmp 5 11.523 11:09:46.59 -150011:10:01.6    15.0s 3 º3 º

9 Tmp 5 12.795 11:12:10.10 -24011:12:12.5     2.4s 2 º2 º

10 Tmp 5 13.040 11:12:36.06 -16011:12:37.7     1.6s 2 º2 º

11 Tmp 6 14.661 11:15:07.12 -53011:15:12.4     5.3s 2 º3 º

12 Tmp 6 15.471 11:16:19.25 -61011:16:25.3     6.1s 3 º3 º

13 Tmp 7 18.813 11:20:36.37 [+2]011:20:36.2     0.2s 2 º1 º

14 Tmp 7 19.433 11:21:17.82 -30011:21:20.8     3.0s 2 º2 º

15 Tmp 7 20.669 11:22:46.24 -36011:22:49.8     3.6s 2 º2 º

16 Tmp 8 21.840 11:24:38.15 +2011:24:38.0     0.2s 2 º1 º

17 Tmp 9 25.717 11:29:20.49 -25011:29:23.0     2.5s 2 º3 º

18 Tmp 9 26.910 11:30:37.50 -36011:30:41.1     3.6s 2 º3 º

19 Tmp 11 29.282 11:42:13.20 +29011:42:10.3     2.9s 2 º4 º

20 Tmp 11 30.197 11:43:53.26 [+207]011:43:32.6    20.7s 2 º4 º

21 Tmp 11 31.463 11:45:45.20 +186011:45:26.6    18.6s 3 º4 º

22 Tmp 11 33.053 11:48:04.90 +152011:47:49.7    15.2s 3 º4 º

23 Tmp 11 34.982 11:50:43.13 -2011:50:43.3     0.2s 3 º2 º

24 Tmp 11 35.702 11:51:48.34 +2011:51:48.1     0.2s 3 º1 º

25 Tmp 11 36.818 11:53:27.08 -14011:53:28.5     1.4s 3 º2 º

26 Tmp 11 36.895 11:53:41.51 +60011:53:35.5     6.0s 2 º3 º

27 Tmp 12 38.437 11:55:47.79 +60011:55:41.8     6.0s 2 º2 º

28 Tmp 12 39.638 11:57:11.09 +28011:57:08.3     2.8s 2 º2 º

29 Tmp 13 40.434 11:58:18.77 +25011:58:16.3     2.5s 2 º1 º

30 Tmp 13 40.966 11:59:24.76 [+206]011:59:04.2    20.6s 2 º3 º

31 Tmp 14 42.077 12:00:45.71 +112012:00:34.5    11.2s 2 º2 º

32 Tmp 14 43.112 12:01:53.45 [-3]012:01:53.7     0.3s 2 º2 º

33 Tmp 14 44.159 12:03:13.88 0012:03:13.9     0.0s 2 º1 º

34 Tmp 14 45.844 12:05:20.43 -26012:05:23.0     2.6s 2 º2 º

35 Tmp 15 47.040 12:07:03.34 -28012:07:06.1     2.8s 2 º2 º

36 Tmp 15 48.244 12:08:51.00 -35012:08:54.5     3.5s 2 º2 º

37 Tmp 15 48.408 12:09:08.40 [-8]012:09:09.2     0.8s 2 º2 º

38 Tmp 15 49.531 12:10:43.71 -66012:10:50.3     6.6s 2 º2 º

39 Tmp 16 50.559 12:12:13.62 -53012:12:18.9     5.3s 2 º2 º

40 Tmp 16 51.634 12:13:40.00 -89012:13:48.9     8.9s 2 º3 º

41 Tmp 16 52.954 12:15:35.57 -38012:15:39.4     3.8s 2 º3 º

42 Tmp 16 53.979 12:17:03.13 -21012:17:05.2     2.1s 2 º2 º

43 Tmp 17 56.057 12:19:51.02 -2012:19:51.2     0.2s 2 º2 º

44 Tmp 18 58.598 12:23:00.60 +37012:22:56.9     3.7s 2 º2 º

45 Tmp 18 59.480 12:23:55.67 +11012:23:54.6     1.1s 2 º1 º

46 Tmp 18 61.351 12:25:44.59 -125012:25:57.1    12.5s 2 º3 º

47 Tmp 20 65.852 12:37:12.63 +37012:37:08.9     3.7s 2 º4 º

48 Tmp 20 65.880 12:37:16.10 +47012:37:11.4     4.7s 2 º4 º

49 Pass 24 2.728 14:31:02.75 0014:24:57.6 6m05s 2 º3 º

50 Pass 24 3.029 14:31:02.75 0014:25:30.5 5m32s 2 º3 º

51 Pass 24 3.577 14:31:02.75 0014:26:30.2 4m32s 2 º3 º

52 Pass 24 3.946 14:33:04.45 0014:27:10.5 5m54s 2 º3 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

53 Tmp 26 4.681 14:31:02.44 +28014:30:59.6     2.8s 2 º3 º

54 Tmp 26 5.244 14:31:52.54 +68014:31:45.7     6.8s 2 º3 º

55 Tmp 26 5.615 14:32:29.24 +132014:32:16.0    13.2s 2 º3 º

56 Tmp 26 5.957 14:33:04.20 +202014:32:44.0    20.2s 2 º3 º

57 Tmp 26 6.856 14:34:14.12 +166014:33:57.5    16.6s 2 º3 º

58 Tmp 26 7.623 14:35:34.00 [+337]014:35:00.3    33.7s 2 º3 º

59 Tmp 28 9.726 14:53:35.24 +6000014:41:29.6 12m05s 3 º5 º

60 Tmp 28 10.768 14:55:11.69 +6000014:42:47.7 12m24s 3 º5 º

61 Tmp 28 11.394 14:56:17.93 +6000014:43:34.7 12m43s 3 º5 º

62 Tmp 28 12.568 14:57:48.46 +6000014:45:02.7 12m45s 3 º5 º

63 Tmp 29 15.094 15:01:19.54 +6000014:48:26.5 12m53s 3 º4 º

64 Tmp 29 15.488 15:01:53.45 +6000014:49:00.2 12m53s 3 º4 º

65 Tmp 29 16.876 15:03:39.85 +6000014:50:59.2 12m40s 3 º4 º

66 Tmp 29 17.795 15:04:52.25 +6000014:52:18.0 12m34s 3 º4 º

67 Tmp 29 19.055 15:06:33.27 +6000014:54:06.0 12m27s 3 º4 º

68 Tmp 30 20.063 15:07:42.68 +6000014:55:40.8 12m01s 3 º4 º

69 Tmp 30 20.473 15:08:22.56 +6000014:56:20.7 12m01s 3 º4 º

70 Tmp 30 22.198 15:10:18.68 +6000014:59:08.5 11m10s 3 º4 º

71 Tmp 30 23.214 15:11:46.32 +6000015:00:47.4 10m58s 3 º4 º

72 Tmp 30 23.794 15:12:24.52 +6000015:01:43.8 10m40s 4 º4 º

73 Tmp 31 25.699 15:13:04.21 +5072015:04:37.0 8m27s 4 º3 º

74 Tmp 32 26.762 15:16:01.32 +5944015:06:06.9 9m54s 4 º3 º

75 Tmp 32 27.221 15:17:30.44 +6000015:06:44.5 10m45s 4 º4 º

76 Tmp 32 28.355 15:18:05.45 +5883015:08:17.2 9m48s 4 º3 º

77 Tmp 32 29.799 15:19:22.19 +5468015:10:15.4 9m06s 4 º3 º

78 Tmp 32 30.714 15:21:08.72 +5784015:11:30.3 9m38s 4 º3 º

79 Tmp 32 31.250 15:22:30.46 +6000015:12:14.1 10m16s 4 º4 º

80 Tmp 33 32.142 15:24:18.14 +6000015:13:21.8 10m56s 4 º4 º

81 Tmp 33 32.667 15:24:52.35 +6000015:14:00.3 10m52s 4 º4 º

82 Tmp 33 33.208 15:25:23.33 +6000015:14:40.1 10m43s 4 º4 º

83 Tmp 34 34.388 15:26:42.08 +6000015:16:25.8 10m16s 4 º4 º

84 Tmp 34 34.495 15:26:49.30 +6000015:16:36.5 10m12s 4 º4 º

85 Tmp 34 34.777 15:27:12.80 +6000015:17:04.7 10m08s 4 º4 º

86 Tmp 34 35.600 15:28:11.36 +5844015:18:27.0 9m44s 4 º3 º

87 Tmp 34 36.488 15:29:10.90 +5551015:19:55.8 9m15s 4 º3 º

88 Tmp 34 37.505 15:30:41.91 +5444015:21:37.5 9m04s 3 º3 º

89 Tmp 34 37.829 15:31:05.74 +5358015:22:09.9 8m55s 3 º3 º

90 Tmp 36 40.184 15:34:05.68 +2676015:29:38.1 4m27s 3 º3 º

91 Tmp 36 41.294 15:35:13.86 +2542015:30:59.7 4m14s 3 º3 º

92 Tmp 36 42.217 15:36:12.44 +2449015:32:07.5 4m04s 3 º3 º

93 Tmp 36 42.735 15:36:49.14 +2436015:32:45.5 4m03s 3 º3 º

94 Tmp 36 43.714 15:37:53.34 +2358015:33:57.5 3m55s 3 º3 º

95 Tmp 36 45.335 15:39:40.34 +2237015:35:56.6 3m43s 3 º3 º
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